Air Filter
30.901.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

= = A: 306.0
B:216.0
C:216.0
H: 108.5

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 6

Box (width x length x height): 315x315x115 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 54

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1200
(mm)

Filter net weight:

Gross weight filter + box:

8003453133419

Applications

FORD
Cargo Cargo (4.255, 6.360, 6.363, 6.380) 11/81 —
Cargo Cargo (4.255, 6.360, 6.363, 6.380) 11/80 — 10/81

Cross references

AC DELCO PC452
ALCO FILTERS MD608

AP LOCKHEED LK3623
BALDWIN PA2878
BOSCH 1457433650
BOSCH S3650
COOPERS AZAO051
COOPERSFIAAM FL6814

CROSLAND 9041




Air Filter
30.901.00

FLEETGUARD
FORD

FORD

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
MANN+HUMMEL
MIKROFILT
MISFAT
MOTORCRAFT
PBR

POCKET FILTER
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SOGEFIPRO
TECALEMIT
TECNOCAR

UNICO FILTER

AF1883
6089379
81DB-9601-DB
CA4955
93152756
C32293
11.0838
P901
EFA265
Al3627
ANFO0419
A789
AF3413
FL6814
B275
A419
AE31109

FILTERS




